
Examination Schedule Parent – teachers Meeting 
Exam Date   

P.T. – 1 15-05-2024 

       To 

21-05-2024 

P.T.M – 1 25-05-2024 

Half Yearly 10-09-2024 

      To 

21-10-2024 

P.T.M – 2 28-09-2024 

P.T.-2 03-12-2024 

       To 

11-12-2024 

P.T.M – 3 14-12-2024 

Annual 

Exams 

17-03-2025 To 

25-03-2025 
Report card Day 31-03-2025 

Pre Board 03-12-2024   

      to  

11-12-2024 
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ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Date Day Holidays/Events 

APRIL-2024 

01-04-2024 Monday New Session Starts 

05-04-2024 Friday Jamat-ul-vida 

11-04-2024 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi 

21-04-2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti 

                                                          May - 2024 
11-05-2024 Saturday Mother’s Day  (Celebration  in School) 

15-05-2024 

       To 

21-05-2024 

Wednesday 

   To 

Tuesday 

PERIODIC  TEST  -1 

23-05-2024 Thursday Budh Poornima 

25-05-2024 Saturday P.T.M. 

28-05-2024 Tuesday Summer Camp (3 Days) 

                                                            JULY -2024 

01-07-2024 Monday School Re-Opens  

06-07-2024 Saturday Fruit Party 

17-07-2024 Wednesday Moharram 

20-07-2024 Saturday Menhdi Competiotion 

AUGUST-2024 

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day  (Celebration  in School) 

17-08-2024 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition / Drawing Competition 

19-08-2024 Monday Raksha  Bandhan  (Holiday) 

26-08-2024 Monday Shri Krishna Janmashtmi  (Holiday) 

SEPTEMBER-2024 

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day 

14-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas / Hindi Essay writing Competition 

10-09-2024 

      To 

21-10-2024 

 Half – Yearly Examination 

16-09-2024 Monday Eid-Milad-Un-Nabi  (Holiday) 

28-09-2024 Saturday P.T.M. 

OCTOBER-2024 

02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

11-10-2024 Friday Maha Navmi (Holiday) 

12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra   (Holiday) 

17-10-2024 Thursday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti   (Holiday) 

19-10-2024 Saturday English Poem Competition (PNC-V) 

29-10-2024 Tuesday Diya Decoration Competition/Rangoli Competition 

   

NOVEMBER-2024 

31-10-2024 to 

03-11-2024 

 Deepawali (Holidays) 

07-11-2024 Thursday Chhat Pooja 

09-11-2024 Saturday Hindi Writing / Essay writing competition 

14-11-2024 Thursday Children Day (Celebration in School)  

15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

23-11-2024 Saturday English Debate Competiiton (VI – XII) 

24-11-2024 Sunday Guru Teg Bahadur Shahidi Diwas 

DECEMBER-2024 

   

03-12-2024 

       To 

11-12-2024 

Tuesday 

   To 

Wednesday 

PERIODIC  TEST  -2 / Pre- Board  -1 

14-12-2024 Saturday P.T.M. 

18-12-2024 

       To 

21-12-2024 

Wednesday 

   To 

Saturday 

Annual Sports Meet 

25-12-2024 Wednesday  Christmas 

28-12-2024 Saturday Poster Making New Year (III to IX & XI) 

JANUARY-2025 

01-01-2025 

       To        

14-01-2025 

Wednesday 

To 

Tuesday 

Winter Break  

13-01-2025 Monday Lohri (Holiday) 

14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 

25-01-2025 Saturday Flag Making Competition (I – XI) 

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day  (Drama Competition) / Fancy Dress 

29-01-2025 

       To 

08-02-2025 

Wednesday 

   To 

Saturday 

Pre- Board  -2 

FEBRUARY-2025 

02-02-2025 Sunday Basant Panchmi  (Holiday) 

12-02-2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti  (Holiday) 



26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri   (Holiday) 

MARCH -2025 

07-03-2025 To 

11-03-2025 

 Annual  Examination (Minor Subjects) 

14-03-2025 

  15-03-2025 

 Holi  

17-03-2025 To 

25-03-2025 

 Annual  Examination (Major Subjects) 

31-03-2025 Monday Report Card Distribution  

 


